
q* #ry
MAHARASHTRA 

"rlrr r"ffi$,ro* co. LrD.
Name of Office
Office Address

Contact No.
Email ID
Website
CIN No.

400 KV R.S O&M Dn. Karad.
Administrative Building, Ground Floor,
Vijaynagar, Post - Supane, Tal - Karad
Pin No. 4LSLL4
O2L64-255 182 Fax. No. 02164-255182
ee3 1 3 O@mahatransco. in
www.mahatransco.in.
u40 1 09MH200s scc 1 s3 646

Dist - Satara,

RE-EXTENSION TO SRM - TENDER NOTICE

1. SRM-Tender RFX No.

2. Name of the work

3. Estimated cost

4. Tender cnd date

5. Last date & time of submission

6. Jurisdiction

7. Name of Jurisdiction

8. Department

:- 7000023622.

:- Work contract for Bi-annual maintenance &
attending emergency breakdown work of 400 KV
Transmission Lines as & when required under 400
KVLMSD-I&IIKarad.

:- Rs.24,00,000/- Including all.

:- 29.06.2022 upto 16.00 Hrs.

:- 29.06.2022 upto 16.00 Hrs.

:- Division.

:- 400 KV R.S.(O&M) Dn. Karad.

:- Technical department.

sd/-
Executive Englneer

4OO KV R.S.(O&MfDn.Karad.



(

ffi
MAIIARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD

400 KV R.S (O&M) Dn., Vijaynagar Karad.

REEXTENSION TO SRM.TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL EMBL, EM

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender) from reputed and registered & experienced
contractors on Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering website httrs:,//srmetender.mahatransco.in
for the following tender specification.

Sr.
No.
l1l

Particulars
t2l

Description
(3)

1 SRM -Tender No.
EE/4OoIry RS o&M/ DN/KRD/Techl SRM-
TENDER-o512022-23.

2 RFX No. 700,00/23622.

3 Name of Tender

Work contract for Bi-annual maintenance &
attending emergency breakdown work of 400 KV
Transmission Lines as & when required under 400
KV LMSD-I & II Karad.

4 Date for download of
Tender documents.

Upto Dtd.29.O6.2O22 at 16.OO Hrs.
(Sale Closing Date).

5
Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

Up to closing date i.e. 29.06.2022 at 16.OO Hrs.

6
Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

a) Technical Bid: - 29.0,6.2022 at 16:3O Hrs.
onwards; if possible.
b) Commercial Bid - 30.06.2022 at 16:3O Hrs.
onwards; if possible.

7 Tender Estimate Amount Rs. 24.00 Lakhs (Approx.) Including All.

8 EMD Amount Rs. 24,000 /- By Online Payment Only.

9 Tender Fees
Rs. 5e0/- (500 + e0 (18%GsT))
By Online Payment. (Nonreturnable)

10 Note: The EMD & Tender fee is to be deposited ONLINE onlv.

For further details visit our above said website.

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer, 400 Iff R.S.(O&M) Dn. Karad.
(O) : Phone No. 02164-255182./8411001562
e-mail : -ee3 1 30@mahatransco.in

Note : Alt eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal & having
digital signature (signing & encrypt-decrypt certilicates).

Executive Engineer
4OO IfiI R.S (O&Mf Dn.,Karad.

(digitally signed)


